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Periodontal Chart (i@l ~ i@ & HIEE )
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Name

flaan HE
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31
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flot4 B EA

flota
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Probing

Buccal Depth

Probing

Palatal Depth
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15
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13

12

1
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22
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24

25 26 2 28
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Probing

Lingual Depth

Probing
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Furcation

Mobility
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35 36 37 38
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46 45

44
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M
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35 36
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m Probing depth
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Mobility
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Furcation

Probing depth
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25 26

27
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Palatal

Probing depth

Lingual | Probing depth
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35 36
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Mobility
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Buccal | || P | b [ R

Tooth 18 17 16 15 14 13 1172 " 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
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Buccal | i (i b | B[R]

EERmaL MiTEH Plaque Score (FEEHEH) = %

Buccal;:::::EE:::;::.:;;;:::;;::

Tooth 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 1 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Palatal | £ 4 | b B LR
tngual | & 0| b E b B

Tooth 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

Buccal
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